
Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaften RSG 2022
am 28.05 2022 in Schmiden
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Mehrkampf - JLK 15 Reifen Ball Keulen Band
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(14) (14) (14) (14)
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Wertung Wertung Wertung

7,450

109,55028,550 28,500 24,900

9,850 7,6008,650 12,000 8,250 8,25011,550 8,350

Wertung

1. Niki Gotschewa

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

8,300

103,87526,175 26,400 25,150

9,275 7,5758,150 10,450 7,750 8,20010,200 7,8252. Mia Sophie Lietke

Berliner TSC e.V.

10,950 8,550 8,100

27,600

10,000 7,800 8,350

26,150

7,950

100,87524,050 27,850 25,050

8,750 8,3506,950 -0,30 11,750 8,200 7,9009,900 7,5003. Anna-Maria Shatokhin

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

8,975 7,900 7,050

23,925

7,650

87,45019,300 21,350 24,150

8,450 8,0506,000 -0,30 7,650 7,000 6,7007,000 6,6004. Mariana Meryem Kar

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

7,950 7,500 7,200

22,650

6,050 -0,30

86,22522,125 21,950 18,500

6,450 6,3006,350 7,900 6,900 7,1508,675 7,1005. Sofie Scharkov

Gundelfinger Tschft. 1976 e. V.

8,650 7,600 7,400

23,650

7,400

85,60021,100 19,800 22,000

7,100 7,5006,700 6,550 6,800 6,4507,800 6,6006. Muqaddas Rashidova

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

7,950 7,300 7,450

22,700

6,850

85,07523,250 19,450 19,900

6,250 6,8007,500 6,450 6,450 6,5508,400 7,3507. Anna Lena Bernstein

TuG Leipzig e. V.

7,475 7,400 7,600

22,475

6,250 -0,60

83,67523,100 20,450 19,700

7,800 6,2507,200 7,900 6,250 6,3008,950 6,9508. Alexandra Kirpichnikova

TV Nellingen e.V.

7,325 6,250 6,850

20,425

6,850

82,75020,450 20,150 20,500

6,900 6,7506,900 7,400 6,500 6,2506,600 6,9509. Hanna Marie Hergett

TuG Leipzig e. V.

7,500 6,900 7,250

21,650

6,100 -0,30

77,37520,250 20,450 16,825

5,025 6,0006,800 6,700 6,850 6,9006,750 6,70010. Evelin Azaronok

TB 1889 Oppau

7,050 6,500 6,300

19,850

6,000 -0,30

75,17518,775 18,500 18,050

6,150 6,2006,250 6,550 6,050 5,9006,175 6,35011. Josefine Steinke

OSC Bremerhaven

6,600 6,500 6,750

19,850

5,400 -0,30

72,12516,225 19,450 16,350

5,400 5,8505,900 -0,30 6,300 6,650 6,5004,975 5,65012. Eleonore König

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

6,650 6,450 7,000

20,100

5,900

71,00016,425 17,700 17,425

5,275 6,2505,200 -0,30 6,150 5,950 5,900 -0,305,325 6,20013. Regina Krivoseev

TV St. Wendel e. V.

6,300 6,750 6,400

19,450

5,800

66,70016,200 15,925 16,525

5,200 5,5255,800 5,975 5,350 4,900 -0,304,850 5,55014. Enja Joost

SSC Karlsruhe

6,300 5,650 6,100

18,050

6,000

59,05012,250 13,050 16,750

4,700 6,0504,400 -0,30 4,450 4,900 4,000 -0,302,975 5,17515. Zoe Malee Stebner

Kieler TB Brunswik

5,825 5,575 5,600

17,000
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